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“Made in Tampa”

Wholesale Distributors

10 Cents to 3 For 50 Cénts

VANCE-CLARDY CO.

Greenville, S. C.
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Tire Mileage at the Lowest Cost in History

SIZIE and TYPE

NON-SKID

Old P’rices New Prices

RED-TOP

Ol Prices New Prices

20 x 3 Clincher

35.x81 11 8,0

$17.55

GL.15

RIBBLED

Old Prices New Prices

CORD

$12.85 | $21.05 $17.00

30 x 34 Clincher | 20.80 15.00 27.76 22,00
32 x 35 S.S. 26.30 21.00 31.60 26.00
32x4 G 8. 34.95 26,90 42.00 34.40
d4x4) R.S. 40.85 38.35 — =

17.05

Plus war tax,

60
39.20
49.80
59.10
73.65

G

Dl P

NON-SKID CORD

Old Prices New Prices

GRAY T

(Hd Prices N

UBES

ew P’ricen

$25.00
32.90
41.85
49,65
01.90

Other sises reduced in proportion

52,30
62.05

7785

§27.50
26.40
46,30
54.90
68.45

$2.75

L5 Fut
(ERyeTy |

3.60

4.55

6.00

2 0On

bl

$2.15
2.55
2,90
3.55
1.75
5.85

These

Sold only by Dealers

A reputable, unexcelled mileage tire made by & company that can a
all and more than you pay for is the only one you ¢

Price unsupported by value never is an advantage to gny but the man w
to meke a quick **clean-up” and quit.

Prices Apply to Our chulqr and Complete Line

nd will deliver
an afford to buy.

A New Low Price on 2 Known and Honest Product

ho sells




